
Semilampo del November Porc 2015

Sissa - 8 Novembre 2015

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |  Buc1  BucT  
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  4.5   1 AIM VEZZOSI Paolo        | 2398 2258  MO |  13.5 
  2  4.0   2 CCM GILARDONE Adriano    | 2135 2040  CR |  15.5 
  3  4.0   7 CCM GOLDONI Claudio      | 1851 1857  MN |  12.5 
  4  4.0   3 DCM LA VENIA STEFANO     | 1886 1921  MN |  12.0  14.0 
  5  4.0   9 E1N BROGNERI Giovanni    | 1764 1915  PR |  12.0  13.0 
  6  3.5  10 E1N CRIPOTOS Demetrio    | 1764 2049  PR |  13.5 
  7  3.5  14 E1N TAMASSIA Gabriele    | 1622 1846  MN |  10.5 
  8  3.0   6 DCM PASINI Davide        | 1922 1909  PR |  14.5 
  9  3.0  20 FNC RIZZI Maurizio       | 1449 1936  PR |  13.0 
 10  3.0  19 FNC VECHIU Victor        | 1485 1864  PR |  12.0 
 11  3.0   8 D1N NECESITO DONALD      | 1801 1578  PR |  10.5  12.5 
 12  3.0  16 E2N FAVALLI Federico     | 1601 1870  PR |  10.5  11.5 
 13  3.0  26 FNC GANDOLFI MASSIMO     | 1440 1748  PR |  10.5  11.0 
 14  2.5   4 CCM BINI Massimo         | 2038 1765  CR |  13.5 
 15  2.5  11 D1N FORONI Francesco     | 1740 1712  MN |  12.5 
 16  2.5  18 FNC AZZOLINI Saulo       | 1521 1574  PR |  11.5 
 17  2.5  15 ECM GRILLO Francesco     | 1619 1580  PR |   9.0 
 18  2.0  23  NC FAVINI Matteo        | 1440 1558  MN |  12.5  14.5 
 19  2.0   5 CCM PANIZZI Giuseppe     | 1995 1438  PR |   2.5  13.5 
 20  2.0  12 E1N ZUCCARO Guido        | 1715 1451  MO |  12.0 
 21  2.0  17 F2N FISCHETTI Luciano    | 1537 1581  PR |  11.0 
 22  2.0  24 FNC FLAVIUS GIUCHICI     | 1440 1465  PR |  10.0 
 23  2.0  21 FNC AGIM MARKU           | 1440 1600  PR |   9.0 
 24  2.0  29 GNC MANTOVANI Celso      | 1203 1459  MN |   7.5 
 25  1.5  13 E1N GHIRARDI Gianfranco  | 1697 1520  PR |  11.5 
 26  1.0  30 FNC TUDOR                | 1440 1384  PR |  10.5 
 27  1.0  27 FNC RAJ RICKY            | 1440 1240  PR |   9.0 
 28  1.0  28 FNC REVKOVA VERONIKA     | 1440 1271  PR |   6.5 
 29  0.5  25  NC FURANO FRANCA        | 1440 1155  MN |  10.0  10.5 
 30  0.5  22 FNC BERNA GIULIO         | 1440 1109  PR |  10.0  10.5 
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Tabellone al turno 5 ordinato per punti

Pos NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VEZZOSI Paolo        2398 AIM  MO  4.5 | +B12  =W6   +B14  +W8   +B2   
  2 GILARDONE Adriano    2135 CCM  CR  4.0 | +W21  +B5   +W3   +B9   -W1   
  3 GOLDONI Claudio      1851 CCM  MN  4.0 | +B30  +W7   -B2   +W18  +B9   
  4 LA VENIA STEFANO     1886 DCM  MN  4.0 | +B16  +W20  -B8   +W6   +B10  
  5 BROGNERI Giovanni    1764 E1N  PR  4.0 | +B22  -W2   +B26  +W13  +B8   
  6 CRIPOTOS Demetrio    1764 E1N  PR  3.5 | +W29  =B1   +W15  -B4   +B14  
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  7 TAMASSIA Gabriele    1622 E1N  MN  3.5 | +W24  -B3   =W25  +B19  +W15  
  8 PASINI Davide        1922 DCM  PR  3.0 | +W23  +B25  +W4   -B1   -W5   
  9 RIZZI Maurizio       1449 FNC  PR  3.0 | +W19  +B21  +B11  -W2   -W3   
 10 VECHIU Victor        1485 FNC  PR  3.0 | -B14  +W16  +B20  +W11  -W4   
 11 NECESITO DONALD      1801 D1N  PR  3.0 | +W18  +B17  -W9   -B10  +W21  
 12 FAVALLI Federico     1601 E2N  PR  3.0 | -W1   -B19  +B22  +W27  +B20  
 13 GANDOLFI MASSIMO     1440 FNC  PR  3.0 | -W15  +B29  +W19  -B5   +W18  
 14 BINI Massimo         2038 CCM  CR  2.5 | +W10  =B15  -W1   +B23  -W6   
 15 FORONI Francesco     1740 D1N  MN  2.5 | +B13  =W14  -B6   +W25  -B7   
 16 AZZOLINI Saulo       1521 FNC  PR  2.5 | -W4   -B10  +W29  =B17  +W23  
 17 GRILLO Francesco     1619 ECM  PR  2.5 | +B26  -W11  -B18  =W16  +B25  
 18 FAVINI Matteo        1440  NC  MN  2.0 | -B11  +W22  +W17  -B3   -B13  
 19 PANIZZI Giuseppe     1995 CCM  PR  2.0 | -B9   +W12  -B13  -W7   +B26  
 20 ZUCCARO Guido        1715 E1N  MO  2.0 | +W27  -B4   -W10  +B24  -W12  
 21 FISCHETTI Luciano    1537 F2N  PR  2.0 | -B2   -W9   +B28  +W26  -B11  
 22 FLAVIUS GIUCHICI     1440 FNC  PR  2.0 | -W5   -B18  -W12  +B30  +B28  
 23 AGIM MARKU           1440 FNC  PR  2.0 | -B8   +W30  +B27  -W14  -B16  
 24 MANTOVANI Celso      1203 GNC  MN  2.0 | -B7   -W26  +B30  -W20  +B27  
 25 GHIRARDI Gianfranco  1697 E1N  PR  1.5 | +B28  -W8   =B7   -B15  -W17  
 26 TUDOR                1440 FNC  PR  1.0 | -W17  +B24  -W5   -B21  -W19  
 27 RAJ RICKY            1440 FNC  PR  1.0 | -B20  +W28  -W23  -B12  -W24  
 28 REVKOVA VERONIKA     1440 FNC  PR  1.0 | -W25  -B27  -W21  +B29  -W22  
 29 FURANO FRANCA        1440  NC  MN  0.5 | -B6   -W13  -B16  -W28  =W30  
 30 BERNA GIULIO         1440 FNC  PR  0.5 | -W3   -B23  -W24  -W22  =B29  
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